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Aloo Chaat Clear Soup (Veg./ Chicken) 55/75
Chana Chaat Sweet Corn Soup (Veg./ Chicken) 65/85
Peanut Chaat Hot & Sour Soup (Veg./ Chicken) 65/85
Paneer Chaat Manchow Soup (Veg./ Chicken) 65/85
Egg Chaat Talumein Soup (Veg./ Chicken) 65/85
Chicken Chaat Lung Fung Soup (Veg./ Chicken) 70/90
Lemon Coriander Soup (veg./ Chicken) 65/85
Chef. Special Soup (Veg./ Chicken) 80/110
Cream of Tomato Soup 65
Cheese Corn Tomato Soup 85
Green Salad Cream of Mushroom Soup 80
Cucumber / Onion Salad Cream of Chicken Soup 90
Lachha Onion Salad Cheese Corn Chicken Soup

Cuchumber Salad
Russian Salad

Fruit Cream Salad
Toasted Vegetable Salad

Chicken Salad Desi Style Veg. Pasta

Desi Style Chicken Pasta
(Choice of Red & White Sauce)




Dal Tadka
Dal Makhani

Shahi Paneer
Paneer Butter Masala
Kadhai Paneer
Paneer Tikka Masala
Palak Paneer
Paneer Pasanda
Handi Paneer
Mutter Paneer
Paneer Lazeez
Paneer Lababdar
Paneer Zaikadaar
Paneer Shahi Korma
Paneer Do Pyaza
Paneer Bhujia
Cheese Tomato

Mushroom Masala
Mushroom Tikka Masala
Mushroom Rajoula
Mutter Mushroom
Mushroom Do Pyaza
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110
130

170
160
160
180
140
170
170
140
170
170
180
190
170
120
160

160
180
170
140
170

Chaap Tikka Masala
Kadhai Chaap
Soya Chaap Masala

Chaap Butter Masala

Mix Vegetable
Kadhai Vegetable
Gobhi Adraki

Aloo Jeera

Aloo Gobhi

Aalu Matar

Dum Aloo Bhojpuri
Dum Aloo Kashmiri
Stuffed Tomato
Stuffed Capsicum
Veg. Jaipuri

Veg. Kohlapuri
Navratan Korma
Veg. Jalfrezi
Chana Masala
Pindi Chana

Veg. Kofta

Malai Kofta

Palak Kofta

Shyam Savera Kofta
Diwani Handi

180
160
150
160

110
130
130
90

110
110
150
150
160
160
130
150
170
170
130
150
150
170
150
190
170




Special Tandoori Sangam

Gobhi Amritsari

Paneer Tikka

Paneer Malai Tikka
Stuffed Paneer Malai Tikka
Paneer Achari Tikka
Paneer Haryali Tikka
Tandoori Mushroom Tikka
Chandi Tikka

Haryali Chaap Tikka
Soya Chaap Tikka

Achari Chaap Tikka
Afghani Chaap Tikka
Vegetable Seekh Kabaab
Chandi Kabab

Karachi Kabab

Assorted Veg. Platter

350

90

170
190
220
180
180
180
190
150
160
160
180
150
170
190
300
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Chicken Tikka
Chicken Malai Tikka
Chicken Achari Tikka
Chicken Chandi Tikka
Chicken Haryali Tikka

Chicken Seekh Kabaab
Chicken Chandi Kabab

Chicken Golden Kabab
Chicken Malai Kabab
Banjara Kabaah
Kashmiri Kabaab
Reshami Kabaab

Chicken Tangri Kabaab
Stuffed Tangri Kabaab
Chicken Kalmi Kabaab
Garlic Chicken Kabaab
Chicken Tandoori

Chicken Afghani

Chicken Afghani Cream
Fish Malai Tikka (Seasonal)
Fish Tikka (Seasonal)
Assorted Non Veg. Platter

220
260
240
260
240

240
280

270
260
270
250
270
270
300
280
280
350/200
390/230
410/250
320
290
360




Parantha/ Kulcha

(Aalo, Gobhi, Onion)
Stuffed Parantha/ Kulcha
Paneer Parantha/ Kulcha
Egg Parantha

Chhole Bhature

Poori Aalo

Boiled Egg (4Pcs.)

Bun/ Bread Omelette
Butter Toast

French Toast

Fried Maggie

Cheese Maggie

Egg/ Chicken Maggie

Plain Omelette
Masala Omelette
Cheese Omelette
Mushroom Omelette
Half Fried Egg

HIDEOUT

35

40
45
50
70
60
50
45
30
50
40
60
50/90

40
45
60
50
35

Veg. Sandwich (Plain/ Grilled)
Cheese Sandwich (Plain/ Grilled)
Omelette Sandwich (Plain/Grilled)
Chicken Sandwich (Plain/ Grilled)
Club Sandwich (Veg./ Chicken)
Aalo Pattie Burger (Plain/Cheese)

Chicken Pattie Burger (Plain/Cheese)

Chef. Sp. Burger (Veg./ Chicken)

Veg. Cutlets (with French Fries)
Cheese Cutlets (with French Fries)
Veg. Mix Pakora

Paneer Pakora

French Fries

Cheese Fingers

Chicken Cutlets (with French Fries)
Chicken Nuggets

Chicken Pakora

Fried Chicken

Chicken Fingers

Boiled Chicken

Papad (Roasted/Masala)

Fried Fish (Seasonal)

Fish Pakora (Seasonal)

50/60
60/70
60/70
90/110
80/110
50/60
60/70
70/80

90
110
90
120
70
140
130
80
160
140
180
150
20/35
150
170




Tandoorl Roti (Plain/Butter)
Missi Roti

Khasta Roti

Naan (Plain/ Butter)
Garlic Naan
Kashmiri Noan
Stuffed Naan

Khasta Naan
Chicken Keema Naan
Lachha Parantha
Pudina Parantha

Assorted Bread Basket
(Naan, Roti, Lachha Parantha,
Missi Roti, Butter Naan)
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10/15
25

20
25/35
40

70

50

30

90

30

40
120
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Tea

Coftee
Masala Tea
Hot Chocolate
Mineral Water
Soda

Cold Drink
Lemon Tea
Lassi

Fresh Lime (Water/ Soda)
Jaljeera

Cold Coffee

Shakes

(Mango, Chocolate, Strawberry,
Black Currant, Butter Scotch)

20
30
35
40
20
25
50
30
50
25/35
35
70
80




Patiala Chicken
Butter Chicken
Kadhai Chicken
Chicken Kali Mirch
Madrasi Chicken
Chicken Tikka Masala
Chicken Lababdar
Chicken Shahi Korma
Chicken Jalfrezi
Palak Chicken
Chicken Masala
Tawa Chicken
Chicken Curry

Boondi Raita
Mix Raita
Cucumber Raita
Pineapple Raita
Fruit Raita

Aloo Raita
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430/290
430/260
430/260
450/270
450/270
290

290

Chicken Rara

Chicken Sukha
Chicken Bharta
Chicken Hyderabadi
Chicken Mughlai
Chicken Dilruba
Angoori Kofta

Egg Bhujia

Egg Curry

Fish Tomato (Seasonal)
Fish Curry (Seasonal)
Fish Tikka Masala (Seasonal)
Fish Masala (Seasonal)

Steamed Rice

Jeera Rice

Peas Pulao

Veg, Pulao

Kashmiri Pulao

Veg. Biryani

Egg Biryani

Chicken Biryani

Chicken Hyderabadi Biryani
Chef. Special Biryani
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Veg. Spring Roll

Chinese Triangle

Chaat Papdi

Veg. Manchurian (Dry/ Gravy)
Gobhi Manchurian

Chilly Gobhi

Paneer Manchurian (Dry/ Gravy)
Paneer Chilly (Dry/ Gravy)
Paneer 65

Paneer Hong kong

Chilly Chaap

Triple Vegetables
Mushroom Chilly (Dry/ Gravy)
Mushroom (Salt & Pepper)
Chilly Potato

Honey Chilly Potato

Crispy Vegetable

Crispy Vegetable (Salt & Pepper)
Crispy Chilly Baby Corn
Corn (Salt & Pepper)

Golden Fry Baby com

Mix Veg. in Hot Garlic Sauce
Mix Veg. in Schezwan Sauce
Veg. Sizzler

Fried Rice (Veg./ Chicken/ Egg)  140/200/160
Lemon Rice (Veg./ Chicken) 160/220
Garlic Fried Rice (Veg./ Chicken) 160/220
Singapori Fried Rice (Veg./ Chicken) 160/220
Schezwan Fried Rice (Veg./ Chicken) 160/220

Combination (Veg./ Chicken) 150/210

Chicken Spring Roll
Chicken Triangle

Chicken Papdi

Chicken Manchurian (Dry/ Gravy)
Chicken Chilly (Dry/ Gravy)
Chicken Hongkong

Lemon Chicken

Chicken (Salt & Pepper)
Golden Fry Chicken

Ginger Chicken

Garlic Chicken

Chicken in Hot Garlic Sauce
Chicken in Schezwan Sauce
Chicken Lollipop

Drums Heaven

Chicken 65

Chicken Herbs

Non Veg. Sizzler

Noodles (Veg./ Chicken/ Egg)
Hakka Noodles (Veg./ Chicken)
Garlic Noodles (Veg./Chicken)
Singapori Noodles (Veg./ Chicken)
Schezwan Noodles (Veg./ Chicken)
Chopsuey (Veg./ Chicken)

120/160/140

150/180
150/180
150/180
150/180
160/200




