

All outsiders have a hideout.

THE HIDEOUT

Chaat

Aloo Chaat	70
Chana Chaat	90
Peanut Chaat	100
Paneer Chaat	140
Egg Chaat	80
Chicken Chaat	180

Salad

Green Salad	70
Cucumber / Onion Salad	40
Lachha Onion Salad	40
Cucumber Salad	50
Russian Salad	130
Fruit Cream Salad	150
Toasted Vegetable Salad	120
Chicken Salad	200

Soups

Clear Soup (Veg./ Chicken)	55/75
Sweet Corn Soup (Veg./ Chicken)	65/85
Hot & Sour Soup (Veg./ Chicken)	65/85
Manchow Soup (Veg./ Chicken)	65/85
Talumein Soup (Veg./ Chicken)	65/85
Lung Fung Soup (Veg./ Chicken)	70/90
Lemon Coriander Soup (Veg./ Chicken)	65/85
Chef. Special Soup (Veg./ Chicken)	80/110
Cream of Tomato Soup	65
Cheese Corn Tomato Soup	85
Cream of Mushroom Soup	80
Cream of Chicken Soup	90
Cheese Corn Chicken Soup	105

Pasta

Desi Style Veg. Pasta	140
Desi Style Chicken Pasta (Choice of Red & White Sauce)	210

Music
is the voice of the soul

All outlaws have a hideout.

HIDEOUT

Vegetarian Main Course

Sada Bahar Dal

Dal Tadka	110
Dal Makhani	130

Paneer Ka Khazana

Shahi Paneer	170
Paneer Butter Masala	160
Kadhai Paneer	160
Paneer Tikka Masala	180
Palak Paneer	140
Paneer Pasanda	170
Handi Paneer	170
Mutter Paneer	140
Paneer Lazeez	170
Paneer Lababdar	170
Paneer Zaikadaar	180
Paneer Shahi Korma	190
Paneer Do Pyaza	170
Paneer Bhujia	120
Cheese Tomato	160

Mushroom Special

Mushroom Masala	160
Mushroom Tikka Masala	180
Mushroom Rajoula	170
Mutter Mushroom	140
Mushroom Do Pyaza	170

Soya Chaap

Chaap Tikka Masala	180
Kadhai Chaap	160
Soya Chaap Masala	150
Chaap Butter Masala	160

Sabzi Ka Khazana

Mix Vegetable	110
Kadhai Vegetable	130
Gobhi Adraki	130
Aloo Jeera	90
Aloo Gobhi	110
Aalu Matar	110
Dum Aloo Bhojpuri	150
Dum Aloo Kashmiri	150
Stuffed Tomato	160
Stuffed Capsicum	160
Veg. Jaipuri	130
Veg. Kohlapuri	150
Navratan Korma	170
Veg. Jalfrezi	170
Chana Masala	130
Pindi Chana	150
Veg. Kofta	150
Malai Kofta	170
Palak Kofta	150
Shyam Savera Kofta	190
Diwani Handi	170

All outlaws have a hideout.

HIDEOUT

From The Earthen Pot

Special Tandoori Sangam 350

Vegetarian

Gobhi Amritsari 90
Paneer Tikka 170
Paneer Malai Tikka 190
Stuffed Paneer Malai Tikka 220
Paneer Achari Tikka 180
Paneer Haryali Tikka 180
Tandoori Mushroom Tikka 180
Chandi Tikka 190
Haryali Chaap Tikka 150
Soya Chaap Tikka 160
Achari Chaap Tikka 160
Afghani Chaap Tikka 180
Vegetable Seekh Kabaab 150
Chandi Kabab 170
Karachi Kabab 190
Assorted Veg. Platter 300

Non Vegetarian

Chicken Tikka 220
Chicken Malai Tikka 260
Chicken Achari Tikka 240
Chicken Chandi Tikka 260
Chicken Haryali Tikka 240
Chicken Seekh Kabaab 240
Chicken Chandi Kabab 280
Chicken Golden Kabab 270
Chicken Malai Kabab 260
Banjara Kabaab 270
Kashmiri Kabaab 250
Reshami Kabaab 270
Chicken Tangri Kabaab 270
Stuffed Tangri Kabaab 300
Chicken Kalmi Kabaab 280
Garlic Chicken Kabaab 280
Chicken Tandoori 350/200
Chicken Afghani 390/230
Chicken Afghani Cream 410/250
Fish Malai Tikka (Seasonal) 320
Fish Tikka (Seasonal) 290
Assorted Non Veg. Platter 360



All outlaws have a hideout.

HIDEOUT

Breakfast

Parantha/ Kulcha (Aalo, Gobhi, Onion)	35
Stuffed Parantha/ Kulcha	40
Paneer Parantha/ Kulcha	45
Egg Parantha	50
Chhole Bhature	70
Poori Aalo	60
Boiled Egg (4Pcs.)	50
Bun/ Bread Omelette	45
Butter Toast	30
French Toast	50
Fried Maggie	40
Cheese Maggie	60
Egg/ Chicken Maggie	50/90

Omelettes

Plain Omelette	40
Masala Omelette	45
Cheese Omelette	60
Mushroom Omelette	50
Half Fried Egg	35

Sandwiches / Burgers

Veg. Sandwich (Plain/ Grilled)	50/60
Cheese Sandwich (Plain/ Grilled)	60/70
Omelette Sandwich (Plain/Grilled)	60/70
Chicken Sandwich (Plain/ Grilled)	90/110
Club Sandwich (Veg./ Chicken)	80/110
Aalo Pattie Burger (Plain/Cheese)	50/60
Chicken Pattie Burger (Plain/Cheese)	60/70
Chef. Sp. Burger (Veg./ Chicken)	70/80

Snacks

Veg. Cutlets (with French Fries)	90
Cheese Cutlets (with French Fries)	110
Veg. Mix Pakora	90
Paneer Pakora	120
French Fries	70
Cheese Fingers	140
Chicken Cutlets (with French Fries)	130
Chicken Nuggets	80
Chicken Pakora	160
Fried Chicken	140
Chicken Fingers	180
Boiled Chicken	150
Papad (Roasted/Masala)	20/35
Fried Fish (Seasonal)	150
Fish Pakora (Seasonal)	170



All outlaws have a hideout.

HIDEOUT

Indian Breads

Tandoori Roti (Plain/Butter)	10/15
Missi Roti	25
Khasta Roti	20
Naan (Plain/ Butter)	25/35
Garlic Naan	40
Kashmiri Naan	70
Stuffed Naan	50
Khasta Naan	30
Chicken Keema Naan	90
Lachha Parantha	30
Pudina Parantha	40
Assorted Bread Basket	120
(Naan, Roti, Lachha Parantha, Missi Roti, Butter Naan)	

Beverages

Tea	20
Coffee	30
Masala Tea	35
Hot Chocolate	40
Mineral Water	20
Soda	25
Cold Drink	50
Lemon Tea	30
Lassi	50
Fresh Lime (Water/ Soda)	25/35
Jaljeera	35
Cold Coffee	70
Shakes	80
(Mango, Chocolate, Strawberry, Black Currant, Butter Scotch)	



PEACE



LOVE



TECHNO



PEACE



LOVE



TECHNO



PEACE



LOVE



TECHNO



PEACE



LOVE



TECHNO

THE HIDEOUT

Basement, Near Royal Enfield Showroom,
Malakpur Chungi, Roorkee - 247 667 (U.K.)

For Free Home Delivery Contact:

+91-9557246922



Official Facebook Page:
[facebook.com/thehideoutroorkee](https://www.facebook.com/thehideoutroorkee)

All outliers have a hideout.

THE HIDEOUT

Non-Vegetarian Main Course

Patiala Chicken	480/290	Chicken Rara	290
Butter Chicken	430/260	Chicken Sukha	260
Kadhai Chicken	430/260	Chicken Bharta	270
Chicken Kali Mirch	450/270	Chicken Hyderabad	290
Madras Chicken	450/270	Chicken Mughlai	300
Chicken Tikka Masala	290	Chicken Dilruba	290
Chicken Lababdar	290	Angoori Kofta	290
Chicken Shahi Korma	290	Egg Bhujia	70
Chicken Jalfrezi	290	Egg Curry	110
Palak Chicken	260	Fish Tomato (Seasonal)	340
Chicken Masala	260	Fish Curry (Seasonal)	320
Tawa Chicken	270	Fish Tikka Masala (Seasonal)	360
Chicken Curry	260	Fish Masala (Seasonal)	340

Raita

Boondi Raita	50
Mix Raita	80
Cucumber Raita	70
Pineapple Raita	90
Fruit Raita	90
Aloo Raita	60

Rice

Steamed Rice	80
Jeera Rice	90
Peas Pulao	120
Veg, Pulao	130
Kashmiri Pulao	140
Veg. Biryani	160
Egg Biryani	180
Chicken Biryani	240
Chicken Hyderabad Biryani	260
Chef. Special Biryani	280



All outsiders have a hideout.

HIDEOUT

Chinese Cuisine

Vegetarian

Veg. Spring Roll	90
Chinese Triangle	110
Chaat Papdi	120
Veg. Manchurian (Dry/ Gravy)	140
Gobhi Manchurian	130
Chilly Gobhi	140
Paneer Manchurian (Dry/ Gravy)	170
Paneer Chilly (Dry/ Gravy)	180
Paneer 65	210
Paneer Hong kong	220
Chilly Chaap	150
Triple Vegetables	170
Mushroom Chilly (Dry/ Gravy)	190
Mushroom (Salt & Pepper)	190
Chilly Potato	110
Honey Chilly Potato	140
Crispy Vegetable	160
Crispy Vegetable (Salt & Pepper)	170
Crispy Chilly Baby Corn	170
Corn (Salt & Pepper)	180
Golden Fry Baby corn	160
Mix Veg. in Hot Garlic Sauce	160
Mix Veg. in Schezwan Sauce	160
Veg. Sizzler	280

Fried Rice

Fried Rice (Veg./ Chicken/ Egg)	140/200/160
Lemon Rice (Veg./ Chicken)	160/220
Garlic Fried Rice (Veg./ Chicken)	160/220
Singapori Fried Rice (Veg./ Chicken)	160/220
Schezwan Fried Rice (Veg./ Chicken)	160/220
Combination (Veg./ Chicken)	150/210

Non - Vegetarian

Chicken Spring Roll	180
Chicken Triangle	180
Chicken Papdi	210
Chicken Manchurian (Dry/ Gravy)	240
Chicken Chilly (Dry/ Gravy)	260
Chicken Hongkong	250
Lemon Chicken	250
Chicken (Salt & Pepper)	260
Golden Fry Chicken	250
Ginger Chicken	250
Garlic Chicken	250
Chicken in Hot Garlic Sauce	250
Chicken in Schezwan Sauce	250
Chicken Lollipop	230
Drums Heaven	230
Chicken 65	240
Chicken Herbs	230
Non Veg. Sizzler	320

Noodles / Chopsuey

Noodles (Veg./ Chicken/ Egg)	120/160/140
Hakka Noodles (Veg./ Chicken)	150/180
Garlic Noodles (Veg./Chicken)	150/180
Singapori Noodles (Veg./ Chicken)	150/180
Schezwan Noodles (Veg./ Chicken)	150/180
Chopsuey (Veg./ Chicken)	160/200